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SFP 3cmgvyemo

96 §396m0sbo SFP dmoero , SM-1330
nm,

10Gbps 100/1000 Full./Half Duplex , 20 KM ,
LC

QOMEMGO00. 319050 XMbo3gMol
530630b

130hgdMb

hoMm3mgdgmo §399565/3m835605: Bobgmo
Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology
Co.,Ltd

dmgwo: WT-SFP+-BD20B

350

20

81.8

1636

990005 3mb3gHEHMMO
SM

0900053mbgd@BmMo gho H3gHosbo
10/100/1000M

1310/1550nm WDM BiDi 20Km SC
3Fom3mgdgro J399obs/3md3s60s: Pobgomo
NEX

dmgwo: MC-G35-20DSC

350

30

52.7

1581

990005 3MmbgzgMGHMM0
SM

0900053mb9d@Bmco gho 39Hosbo
10/100/1000M

1550/1310nm WDM BiDi 20Km SC
hom3mgdgo §39956s/3m33560s: Bobgmo
dmgwo: NEX MC-G53-20DSC

CRNGY

30

52.7

1581




990005 3mb39MHGMMO
SM

3900536390 GH™M0 SFP dm@eol
dbomOFgM00 190 dFomdmgdgwo

9399065/3035605:h069m0 NEX dmegero:

MC-G-SFP

CRNGY

40

37.3

1492

Lrgem xsdo:

8899
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